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Women / 4 / Sr C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Eaves501
Zero Gravity

9.525 9.625 9.6009.250 38.000
1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Elle Stegman503
Alamo

9.075 9.675 9.4509.400 37.600
9 1 5T 3T 2 

2 

Kamilah Erazo473
Sunbelt

9.000 9.475 9.4509.475 37.400
10T 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Lily Garner373
Texas East

9.125 9.175 9.4759.400 37.175
5 12 5T 2 4 

4 

Sarah Volk158
AIM Athletics

9.000 9.400 9.1509.500 37.050
10T 8T 1 9 5 

5 

Julissa Cabrera228
DGA

9.100 9.575 9.1759.150 37.000
6T 3T 9 8 6 

6 

Caroline Marek346
Santa Fe Sports

9.200 9.100 9.2509.425 36.975
3 13T 4 5T 7 

7 

Keely Varady301
Love Gymnasatics

9.000 9.575 9.1258.900 36.600
10T 3T 14T 10 8 

8 

Sophia Sachedina368
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.400 9.2509.100 36.450
16 8T 10* 5T 9T

9T

Averi Lawler510
Texas Elite Gym

9.325 8.825 9.2009.100 36.450
2 18 10* 7 9T

9T

Mischa Munoz204
Champions Westlake

9.175 9.250 8.6508.975 36.050
4 11 13 18 11 

11 

Eryn Escondo348
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.100 8.600 8.9509.250 35.900
6T 19 7T 13 12 

12 

Diana Charoenrat332
Reflex

8.750 9.450 9.0508.525 35.775
15 7 17 11 13T

13T

Mexli Flores197
Beaumont

8.900 9.075 8.9008.900 35.775
13T 15 14T 14 13T

13T

Kadence Slimak255
Empire

8.900 9.000 8.7008.850 35.450
13T 17 16 17 15 

15 

Savannah Hall378
Thunder Elite

7.975 9.325 8.7759.050 35.125
19 10 12 16 16 

16 

McKayla Jeffery195
Basel's

8.125 9.550 8.8508.350 34.875
18 5 18 15 17 

17 

Addison Bayless258
Flips TX

8.375 9.050 9.0008.150 34.575
17 16 19 12 18 

18 

Gracie Peters293
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.100 0.0009.450 27.650
6T 13T 3 19 19 

19 
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